
THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT JAISALMER IN JAISALMER JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

100852 SH. ABRAHAM SAMUEL 126795 SH. ADITYA NARAYAN VYAS

102818 SH. AKSHAY KUMAR 119164 SH. ALTAF HUSAIN

40927 SH. AMIN KHAN 76963 SH. ANAND SINGH

43344 SH. ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 53551 SH. APAR SINGH

95313 SH. ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 29323 SH. ARVIND DAIYA

50687 SH. ARVIND KUMAR GOPA 95076 SH. ARVIND SINGH BHATI

94498 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 101430 SH. ASHOK KUMAR BARUPAL

49621 SH. ASHU SINGH SOLANKI

'B'

30900 SH. BASHER MOHAMAD 23243 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT

116068 SMT. BHARTI SHRIVALLABH PUROHIT 94805 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOWDHARY

73667 SH. BHOJRAJ SINGH 108876 SH. BHUPENDRA RAMDEV

34586 SH. BRIJ MOHAN CHHANGANI

'C'

44823 SH. CHAND MOHAMMED LOHAR 88565 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH

'D'

48411 SH. DAMODAR SINGH SOLANKI 11779 SH. DAN SINGH MEHTA

84550 SH. DASHRATH SINGH 60608 SH. DEENE KHAN

80788 SH. DERAWAR SINGH BHATI 115126 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR GARG

14282 SH. DHANPAT RAJ KHATRI 35468 SH. DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY

63454 SH. DHARMENDRA SINGH MOHTA 81190 SH. DILDAR KHAN

101694 SH. DIVY BHATIA 117507 KUM. DURGA BALOCH

74832 SH. DURGESH ACHARAY

'F'

85789 KUM. FARJANA

'G'

30108 SH. GAGAN KHAN MEHAR 77007 SH. GANPAT LAL PANWAR

102793 SH. GAURAV PALIWAL 34638 SH. GIRDHAR SINGH BHATI

32049 SH. GIRIRAJ PUROHIT 118653 SH. GOPAL JOSHI

'H'

76675 SH. HAIDER KHAN 88700 SH. HARDIK KHATRI

41153 SH. HARI SINGH 53540 SH. HEM SINGH RATHORE

102661 SH. HIMANSHU KHATRI

'I'

49201 SH. IDREES KHAN MANGALIYA 18267 SH. INDER SINGH BHATI

'J'

83549 SH. JAI PRAKASH BALOCH 9951 SH. JALAM SINGH SODHA

116984 SH. JAYANT CHOORA 95659 SH. JAYDEEP BISSA

49068 SH. JETHA RAM 44830 SH. JITENDRA NATH SWAMI

11975 SH. JODHA RAM BAMANIA 92321 SH. JORAWAR SINGH

6002 SH. JUGAT SINGH TANWAR 71939 KUM. JYOTSANA SINGH MAHECHA

'K'

118563 SH. KALYAN 107177 SH. KALYAN SINGH

89409 SH. KAMAL KHAN 97296 SH. KAMALESH KUMAR

76415 SH. KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 50841 SH. KANWAR RAJ SINGH



84903 SH. KANWARAJ SINGH 36057 SH. KANWRAJ SINGH RATHORE

71198 SH. KAPIL KUMAR KHATRI 32574 SH. KESHAR SINGH

102877 SH. KHEMENDRA SINGH BHATI 84753 SH. KHOOBA RAM

34504 SH. KISHAN PRATAP SINGH RATHORE 104646 SH. KISHANA RAM

96496 SH. KRISHAN SINGH 84765 SH. KSHITIJ SHANKAR SHARMA

107394 SH. KUMPA RAM 101629 SH. KUNAL BHATIA

'L'

84380 SH. LAKSHMAN SINGH 98900 SH. LALIT MOHAN VYAS

'M'

43736 SH. MADAN SINGH 104808 SH. MAGA RAM SAIN

75835 SH. MAHENDAR SINGH 89940 SH. MAHENDRA RAM VEERA

117929 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 32019 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH

42001 SH. MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 43504 SH. MAHIPAL SINGH

60528 SH. MANA RAM BALOCH 43690 SH. MANGI LAL PANWAR

83836 SH. MANJOOR DEEN 114386 SH. MANJUR KHAN

31604 SH. MANOHAR SINGH NARAWAT 107214 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

120468 SH. MANSUKH KARELA 88473 SH. MAYANK VYAS

78950 SH. MEGH SINGH 81691 SH. MEHARAN KHAN

63999 SH. MEHBOOB SANWARA 118945 SH. MEHRAB KHAN

84429 SH. MEHTAB SINGH 108749 KUM. MINAXI SHEKHAWAT

33565 SH. MOHAMMED ALI CHOORIGAR 53788 SH. MOHAMMED NASIR SHEKH

83363 SH. MOHAN LAL KHATRI 101530 SH. MOKAM SINGH

118267 SH. MOOLA RAM 27008 SH. MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY

84465 SH. MUKAND SINGH BHATI 112135 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

10372 SH. MURLI DHAR JOSHI 109485 KUM. MUSKAN KAPURIYA

'N'

107058 SH. NAIN SUKH 95294 KUM. NANCY VYAS

64086 SH. NARENDRA SINGH SODHA 81803 SH. NARPAT SINGH

9292 SH. NAVNEET KUMAR THANVI 41269 SMT. NEETA SHARMA

113195 KUM. NIHARIKA BHATI

'O'

91723 SH. OM PRAKASH SOLANKI 9967 SH. OM PRAKASH VASU

'P'

93722 SH. PALIWAL AKSHAY KRISHAN 95737 SH. PARAMVEER SINGH

69206 SH. PARVEJ KHAN MEHAR 96118 SH. PAVAN PRAJAPAT

91314 SH. PIYUSH VYAS 113388 KUM. PRACHI ACHARYA

116016 SH. PRADEEP BHATI 82990 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR

83497 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR 64983 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR JOSHI

41972 SH. PRATAPPURI SWAMI 117209 SH. PRATHMESH ACHARYA

113343 KUM. PRATIBHA BHATI 97681 SMT. PRAVEEN BORAWAT

101473 SH. PRAYAG SINGH 49328 SH. PRITHVI SINGH BHATI

90478 KUM. PRIYANKA SHARDA 54094 SH. PUNJRAJ SINGH BHATI

130746 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

'R'

107783 SH. RAGHVENDAR SINGH 98635 SH. RAJESH KHAN

95565 KUM. RAJIA 107162 SH. RAMESH PRAJAPAT

76956 SH. RAMJAN SHARIF 118546 SH. RAMVEER

7990 SH. RANI DAN SEWAK 76976 SH. RASHID AHAMAD MEHAR

99653 SH. RAVI CHANDEL 119421 SH. RAVINDRAPAL SINGH LEELAWAT

43373 SH. REWANT SINGH SOLANKI

'S'

117934 SH. SAWAI SINGH 40896 SH. SHAITAN SINGH

60188 SH. SHALE MOHAMMAD 45077 SH. SHARVAN KUMAR GARG

73582 SH. SHARWAN SINGH BHATI 101088 KUM. SHIPRA SANDILYA

92041 KUM. SHIVANI PUROHIT 88432 SH. SHUBHAM PUROHIT

68593 SH. SHYAM PAL SINGH 68765 SH. SHYAM SUNDER BISSA

119572 KUM. SUMAN KHATRI 77012 SH. SUMIT BISSA

64299 SH. SUNIL PALIWAL 96268 KUM. SUNITA SONI

89195 SH. SURESH PALIWAL 66406 SH. SURYA PRAKASH



117444 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR 45235 SH. SWAROOP SINGH TANWAR

'T'

80790 SH. TARUN KUMAR PARIHAR 34370 SH. TEEKU RAM GARG

57150 SH. TEJ SINGH 101184 SH. TUSHAR SHARMA

'U'

116266 SH. UDAIRAJ SINGH 13881 SH. UMMED SINGH NARAWAT

96741 KUM. UTTAM KANWAR

'V'

34940 SH. VEER SINGH BHATI 17602 SH. VENI DAN RATANOO

82567 SH. VIJENDRA KUMAR KHATRI 88775 SH. VIKRAM SINGH

7981 SH. VIMLESH KUMAR PUROHIT 49141 SH. VINAY GOPA

42055 SH. VIPIN KUMAR VYAS

'Y'

116678 SH. YAKOOB KHAN 23375 SH. YAKUB KHAN MEHAR

90403 SH. YOGESH NAGORI
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 187
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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6002 R/301/1975 SH.JUGAT SINGH TANWAR

VIL/POST- SULTANA

JAISALMER

11/10/1975

7981 R/305/1978 SH.VIMLESH KUMAR PUROHIT

NEAR GOPA CHOWK POLICE CHOWKI

JAISALMER

12/08/1978

7990 R/314/1978 SH.RANI DAN SEWAK

CHACHA PARA

JAISALMER

12/08/1978

9292 R/261/1980 SH.NAVNEET KUMAR THANVI

CHAIN PARA

JAISALMER

03/05/1980

9951 R/366/1981 SH.JALAM SINGH SODHA

227 ,INDRA COLONY

JAISALMER

26/04/1981

9967 R/382/1981 SH.OM PRAKASH VASU

KELA PARA

GAFOOR BHATHA  MALKA PROLE

DISTT. JAISALMER

26/04/1981

10372 R/787/1981 SH.MURLI DHAR JOSHI

23M C.V.S/. COLONY

JAISALMER

06/12/1981

11779 R/459/1983 SH.DAN SINGH MEHTA

358 CHACHA PARA

3101 GANGANA PARA

JAISALMER

12/09/1983

11975 R/28/1984 SH.JODHA RAM BAMANIA

AMBEDKAR COLONY

DISTT. JAISALMER

21/01/1984
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13881 R/125/1988 SH.UMMED SINGH NARAWAT

DARIYA NATH KI BAWARI

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

JAISALMER

12/03/1988

14282 R/526/1988 SH.DHANPAT RAJ KHATRI

KHATRI PARA

NEAR PATWA HAWELI

JAISALMER

10/09/1988

17602 R/576/1993 SH.VENI DAN RATANOO

GEETAASHRAM

NEAR RURAL BUS STATION

A-7

JAISALMER

05/12/1993

18267 R/384/1994 SH.INDER SINGH BHATI

P.NO,111,DR.DEEN DAYAL

UPADHAYAY COLONY

JAISALMER

24/07/1994

23243 R/434/1998 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT

438, MADHAV MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

15/06/1998

23375 R/566/1998 SH.YAKUB KHAN MEHAR

MAZADOOR PARA

JAISALMER

03/08/1998

27008 R/1040/2000 SH.MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY

H.NO. 817,NEAR D.R.D.A COLONEY

INDRA GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

20/08/2000

29323 R/1069/2001 SH.ARVIND DAIYA

GOURA PARA,

KISHAN GHAT KI PROAL

JAISALMER

29/07/2001

30108 R/1854/2001 SH.GAGAN KHAN MEHAR

JAISALMER

DIBBA PARA

JAISALMER

15/09/2001

30900 R/25/2002 SH.BASHER MOHAMAD

TALARIA PARA

NEAR FORT

JAISALMER

12/01/2002
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31604 R/729/2002 SH.MANOHAR SINGH NARAWAT

V.P.O - .MOHANGARH

JAISALMER

21/07/2002

32019 R/1144/2002 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

NAKHAT VILAS,

NEAR HOTEL SONA

MAZDOOR PADA

JAISALMER

18/08/2002

32049 R/1174/2002 SH.GIRIRAJ PUROHIT

SANWALA PARA

JAISALMER

18/08/2002

32574 R/1699/2002 SH.KESHAR SINGH

VILL.-ZINZINYALI

TEH.- FATHAGARH

JAISALMER

15/09/2002

33565 R/2690/2002 SH.MOHAMMED ALI CHOORIGAR

CHOORIGAR MOHALLA

KACCHAHARI ROAD,

JAISALMER

15/12/2002

34370 R/537/2003 SH.TEEKU RAM GARG

HOUSE NO-324

DR.K.L ACHALVANSI

COLONY

JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34504 R/671/2003 SH.KISHAN PRATAP SINGH RATHORE

PLOT NO. 436

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY COLONY

JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34586 R/753/2003 SH.BRIJ MOHAN CHHANGANI

GOIDANI PARA

JAISALMER

12/07/2003

34638 R/805/2003 SH.GIRDHAR SINGH BHATI

VILL. JOGIDAS KA GAWHA

POST TEJMALTA

TEH-FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

12/07/2003

34940 R/1107/2003 SH.VEER SINGH BHATI

V.POST TEJMALTA VIA

VIA SANGAR

DISTT. JAISALMER

31/08/2003



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT JAISALMER IN JAISALMER JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 4
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

35468 R/1635/2003 SH.DHARMA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILL.- BHAIYASAR

TEH.FATEHGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

31/08/2003

36057 R/2224/2003 SH.KANWRAJ SINGH RATHORE

VILL. ACHALPURA

POST. LUNAKHURD

TEH. - POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

12/10/2003

40896 R/580/2005 SH.SHAITAN SINGH

VILL.BARDA BAG

POST.AMAR SAGAR

JAISALMER

25/06/2005

40927 R/611/2005 SH.AMIN KHAN

V.P.O. BHAGOO KA GANW

DISTT. JAISALMER

25/06/2005

41153 R/837/2005 SH.HARI SINGH

P-A-87, POLICE LINE

KATCHI BASTI

JAISALMER

27/08/2005

41269 R/953/2005 SMT.NEETA SHARMA

WARD NO.13 SAWANOO KA BASS

SURAJ POLE

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

27/08/2005

41972 R/1656/2005 SH.PRATAPPURI SWAMI

GOFOOR BHATTA, WARD NO.25

MALKA PROL, SWAMI PARA

JAISALMER

27/08/2005

42001 R/1685/2005 SH.MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI

MEHRA HOUSE

SARDA PARA

JAISALMER

27/08/2005

42055 R/1739/2005 SH.VIPIN KUMAR VYAS

ACHARYA PARA

JAISALMER

27/08/2005

43344 R/3027/2005 SH.ANIL KUMAR MEHTA

GOIDANI PARA

JAISALMER

04/12/2005
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43373 R/3056/2005 SH.REWANT SINGH SOLANKI

VILL./POST- MOHANGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

04/12/2005

43504 R/3187/2005 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH

V.P.O. BADORA GAON

DISTT. JAISALMER

04/12/2005

43690 R/3373/2005 SH.MANGI LAL PANWAR

C-144, BABAR MAGRA

JAISALMER

23/12/2005

43736 R/3419/2005 SH.MADAN SINGH

V.P.O. POCHINA

JAISALMER

23/12/2005

44823 R/991/2006 SH.CHAND MOHAMMED LOHAR

NEAR FORT SHIV ROAD

TALRIYA  PARA

JAISALMER

27/08/2006

44830 R/998/2006 SH.JITENDRA NATH SWAMI

PLOT NO.40A

UDAY  NAGER NEAR  K.V.S. DABLA

JAISALMER

27/08/2006

45077 R/1245/2006 SH.SHARVAN KUMAR GARG

P-861,SHRI RAM MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

27/08/2006

45235 R/1403/2006 SH.SWAROOP SINGH TANWAR

HOTEL VIJAY VILAS

RAMDEVRA

TEH.- POKARAN

RAMDEVRA - DISTT. JAISALMER

27/08/2006

48411 R/885/2007 SH.DAMODAR SINGH SOLANKI

TALARIYA PARA

JAISALMER

21/04/2007

49068 R/1542/2007 SH.JETHA RAM

V/POST - DEVA

JAISALMER

11/08/2007
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49141 R/1615/2007 SH.VINAY GOPA

93, KUND PADA DURG

JAISALMER

11/08/2007

49201 R/1675/2007 SH.IDREES KHAN MANGALIYA

V/POST - LATHI

TEH. - POKRAN

JAISALMER

11/08/2007

49328 R/1802/2007 SH.PRITHVI SINGH BHATI

POLICE LINE KACHCHI BASTI

WARD NO.- 2

JAISALMER

11/08/2007

49621 R/2095/2007 SH.ASHU SINGH SOLANKI

C-58 LAXMI CHAND SANWAL COLONY

JAISALMER

11/08/2007

50687 R/3161/2007 SH.ARVIND KUMAR GOPA

ON FORT, KUND PARA

NEAR LAXMINATH TEMPLE

JAISALMER

23/09/2007

50841 R/3315/2007 SH.KANWAR RAJ SINGH

V/POST - SHRI BHADRIYA

TEHSIL - POKARAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

23/09/2007

53540 R/1558/2008 SH.HEM SINGH RATHORE

SWAROOP NIWAS

CHHARIDAR PARA

JAISALMER

23/08/2008

53551 R/1569/2008 SH.APAR SINGH

VILL/POST:- SARDARPURA

MOHANGADH

DISTT. JAISALMER

23/08/2008

53788 R/1806/2008 SH.MOHAMMED NASIR SHEKH

C/O NISHAT PARVEEN

BILL. BHAGU KA GOWN

JAISALMER

23/08/2008

54094 R/2112/2008 SH.PUNJRAJ SINGH BHATI

V/POST - DEVRA

TEH.- FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

13/09/2008
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57150 R/2032/2009 SH.TEJ SINGH

V.P.O. KUNDA

TEH. FATHEGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

24/08/2009

60188 R/2563/2010 SH.SHALE MOHAMMAD

VILL. THAT POST. KELAVA

TEH. POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

06/06/2010

60528 R/2903/2010 SH.MANA RAM BALOCH

V.P.O.- SONOO

JAISALMER

18/07/2010

60608 R/2983/2010 SH.DEENE KHAN

NEW D. K. MANGALIYA MARKET

VILLAGE - SHRI MOHANGARH

POST - MOHANGARH

JAISALMER

18/07/2010

63454 R/680/2011 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH MOHTA

358 CHA-CHA PARA

JAISALMER

12/06/2011

63999 R/1225/2011 SH.MEHBOOB SANWARA

U.P. SCHOOL WARD NO.16 KE PASS

DIBBA PARA

JAISALMER

28/08/2011

64086 R/1312/2011 SH.NARENDRA SINGH SODHA

DARIYANATH KI BAORI

JODHPUR ROAD

JAISALMER

23/10/2011

64299 R/1525/2011 SH.SUNIL PALIWAL

696-B INDRA COLONY

NEAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND PARK

JAISALMER

23/10/2011

64983 R/2209/2011 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR JOSHI

PLOT NO. 250

INDIRA COLONY

JAISALMER

27/11/2011

66406 R/1347/2012 SH.SURYA PRAKASH

HOUSE NO. 578

DEENDAYAL UPADHAYA COLONY

JAISALMER

25/08/2012
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68593 R/1013/2013 SH.SHYAM PAL SINGH

V/P PAREWAR

JAISALMER

25/08/2013

68765 R/1185/2013 SH.SHYAM SUNDER BISSA

163 DALALA PARA

JAISALMER

16/10/2013

69206 R/1626/2013 SH.PARVEJ KHAN MEHAR

241/05 NEAR INDIAN GAS AGENCY

OPP. AIR FORCE CIRCLE

DHIBBA PARA

JAISALMER

10/11/2013

71198 R/1432/2014 SH.KAPIL KUMAR KHATRI

KHATRI PARA,

NEAR KHATRI SAMAJ BHAWAN

JAISALMER

07/09/2014

71939 R/2173/2014 KUM.JYOTSANA SINGH MAHECHA

BACK SIDE OF MANDIR PALACE

TALORIA PADA

JAISALMER

23/11/2014

73582 R/1083/2015 SH.SHARWAN SINGH BHATI

V/P- TADANA

DISTT. JAISALMER

16/07/2015

73667 R/1168/2015 SH.BHOJRAJ SINGH

VILLAGE POST - TEJMALTA

TEHSIL - FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

01/08/2015

74832 R/2333/2015 SH.DURGESH ACHARAY

ACHARYA PARA

GADISAR ROAD

JAISALMER

25/10/2015

75835 R/219/2016 SH.MAHENDAR SINGH

SANDHA

DANGARI

JAISALMER

28/02/2016

76415 R/799/2016 SH.KAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

LOON SINGH RAJPUROHIT

FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

10/06/2016
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76675 R/1059/2016 SH.HAIDER KHAN

VILLAGE POST SWAMI JI KI DHANI

TEHSIL BHANIYANA

DISTT. JAISALMER

06/08/2016

76956 R/1340/2016 SH.RAMJAN SHARIF

V/P- DOODHLI KI DHANI

BHANIYANA

JAISALMER

21/08/2016

76963 R/1347/2016 SH.ANAND SINGH

V/P - SULTANA

TEH- JAISALMER

JAISALMER

21/08/2016

76976 R/1360/2016 SH.RASHID AHAMAD MEHAR

V.P.O- GOMAT  TEH.- POKARAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

21/08/2016

77007 R/1391/2016 SH.GANPAT LAL PANWAR

34 AMBEDKAR COLONY

JAISALMER

21/08/2016

77012 R/1396/2016 SH.SUMIT BISSA

295, JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY

NEAR JAGANI BHAWAN

JAISALMER

21/08/2016

78950 R/454/2017 SH.MEGH SINGH

V. MEDI KA MAGRA

P. NAGARSAR TEH. KOLAYET

DISTT. BIKANER

24/02/2017

80788 R/2292/2017 SH.DERAWAR SINGH BHATI

VILLAGE JOGI DAS KA GAON

POST TEJMALATA

TEH FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

19/11/2017

80790 R/2294/2017 SH.TARUN KUMAR PARIHAR

PLOT NO. 570 NEAR SHIV PARK

INDIRA COLONY

JAISALMER

19/11/2017

81190 R/2694/2017 SH.DILDAR KHAN

HAMEER NADA

SHREE MOHANGARH

JAISALMER

19/11/2017
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81691 R/3195/2017 SH.MEHARAN KHAN

NEAR INDIAN GAS AGENCY

DHIBBA PARA

JAISALMER

22/12/2017

81803 R/3307/2017 SH.NARPAT SINGH

V/P- DEORA

TEHSIL- FATEHGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

22/12/2017

82567 R/498/2018 SH.VIJENDRA KUMAR KHATRI

JETHA PARA

BEHIND PATWA HAVELI

JAISALMER

25/02/2018

82990 R/921/2018 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

789 NEAR CITY POLICE CHOWKI

GOPA CHOWK

JAISALMER

15/06/2018

83363 R/1294/2018 SH.MOHAN LAL KHATRI

HOUSE NO. 850 A

MAHARANA PRATAP MAARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

22/09/2018

83497 R/1428/2018 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 1/55  HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. CHURU

22/09/2018

83549 R/1480/2018 SH.JAI PRAKASH BALOCH

696 KESHAV MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

22/09/2018

83836 R/1767/2018 SH.MANJOOR DEEN

VPO-GOMAT

TEH- POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

22/09/2018

84380 R/2311/2018 SH.LAKSHMAN SINGH

DARIYA NATH KI BAWARI

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

18/10/2018

84429 R/2360/2018 SH.MEHTAB SINGH

V/P - CHELAK

TEHSIL - FATEHGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

18/10/2018
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84465 R/2396/2018 SH.MUKAND SINGH BHATI

BAIYA HAVELI

NEAR ICICI BANK

KELA PARA

JAISALMER

18/10/2018

84550 R/2481/2018 SH.DASHRATH SINGH

VP DAMODARA

DISTT. JAISALMER

18/10/2018

84753 R/2684/2018 SH.KHOOBA RAM

VPO- DEWA

JAISALMER

04/11/2018

84765 R/2696/2018 SH.KSHITIJ SHANKAR SHARMA

BHAIYA PARA

NEAR PATWA HAVELI

JAISALMER

04/11/2018

84903 R/2834/2018 SH.KANWARAJ SINGH

VIRAM DEV GARH

POST SETRAWA

TEHSIL SHERGARH

JODHPUR

04/11/2018

85789 R/3720/2018 KUM.FARJANA

MAJDOOR MOHALLA

NEAR MASJID

JAISALMER

23/11/2018

88432 R/1923/2019 SH.SHUBHAM PUROHIT

MURLI SADAN

CHAINPURA PADA

GANDHI CHOWK

JAISALMER

04/08/2019

88473 R/1964/2019 SH.MAYANK VYAS

NEAR CHILDREN ACADEMY

MOKATI PARA

JAISALMER

04/08/2019

88565 R/2056/2019 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH

H 70 NEAR GANESH MANDIR

BABAR MAGRA

JAISALMER

16/08/2019

88700 R/2191/2019 SH.HARDIK KHATRI

KHATRI PADA

NEAR PATWA HAWELI

JAISALMER

16/08/2019
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88775 R/2266/2019 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

VILLAGE BADODA GAON

JAISALMER

11/09/2019

89195 R/2686/2019 SH.SURESH PALIWAL

PLOT NO. 852

INDRA COLONY

JAISALMER

02/10/2019

89409 R/2900/2019 SH.KAMAL KHAN

VILLAGE- FATEHSAR

POST- DEVIKOT

TEH.- FATEHGARH

JAISELMER - DISTT. JAISALMER

02/10/2019

89940 R/3431/2019 SH.MAHENDRA RAM VEERA

GAFUR BHATTA, 9462553789

NEAR ITI NEW STAIRS,

NEAR WATER TANK, SHASTRI NAGAR

JAISALMER

24/11/2019

90403 R/3894/2019 SH.YOGESH NAGORI

WARD 8

ASHANI PARA

JAISALMER

24/11/2019

90478 R/3969/2019 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARDA

RAM NAGAR COLONY

JAITHWAI  ROAD

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

24/11/2019

91314 R/4805/2019 SH.PIYUSH VYAS

NAV KHUNIYA

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

24/12/2019

91723 R/360/2020 SH.OM PRAKASH SOLANKI

PLOT NO. 938 INDIRA COLONY JAI

JAISALMER

15/02/2020

92041 R/678/2020 KUM.SHIVANI PUROHIT

ON FORT

KUND PARA

NEAR LAKSHMINATH MANDIR

JAISALMER

15/02/2020

92321 R/958/2020 SH.JORAWAR SINGH

PLOT NO 849

INDRA COLONY

JAISALMER

06/06/2020
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93722 R/2359/2020 SH.PALIWAL AKSHAY KRISHAN

PLOT NO. 607

INDIRA COLONY

JAISALMER

11/10/2020

94498 R/101/2021 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

13/247

BEHIND KHADI PARISHED

AMBEDAKER COLONY

JAISALMER

24/01/2021

94805 R/408/2021 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOWDHARY

PLOT NO.658

DR. KL ACHALVANSHI COLONY

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

01/02/2021

95076 R/679/2021 SH.ARVIND SINGH BHATI

SATYAYA HOUSE KALLU KI HATTA

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

16/02/2021

95294 R/897/2021 KUM.NANCY VYAS

JAGANI PARA

JAISALMER

15/03/2021

95313 R/916/2021 SH.ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

677 INDRA COLONY

JAISAIMER - DISTT. JAISALMER

15/03/2021

95565 R/1168/2021 KUM.RAJIA

DIBBA PARA

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

15/03/2021

95659 R/1262/2021 SH.JAYDEEP BISSA

DALAL PARA

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

15/03/2021

95737 R/1340/2021 SH.PARAMVEER SINGH

PLOT NO. 111

DIN DAYAL UPADHYAY COLONY

JAISALMER

15/03/2021

96118 R/1721/2021 SH.PAVAN PRAJAPAT

118

VALMIKI COLONY

NEAR ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR

JAISALMER

15/03/2021
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96268 R/1871/2021 KUM.SUNITA SONI

HOUSE NO-105

WARD NO -36

KANASARA PARA,KALLU HATTA

JAISALMER

21/03/2021

96496 R/2099/2021 SH.KRISHAN SINGH

VILLAGE AND POST SEUWA

JAISALMER

11/04/2021

96741 R/2344/2021 KUM.UTTAM KANWAR

TALARIYA PARA

JAISALMER

11/04/2021

97296 R/2899/2021 SH.KAMALESH KUMAR

VP- BADORA GAON

TEH-JAISALMER

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

13/06/2021

97681 R/3284/2021 SMT.PRAVEEN BORAWAT

51 A ARTISAN COLONY

SHRIRAM MARG

BABA RAMDEV ROAD

JODHPUR

11/07/2021

98635 R/4238/2021 SH.RAJESH KHAN

VILLAGE NAGRAJA

POST CHELAK

TEHSIL FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

10/09/2021

98900 R/4503/2021 SH.LALIT MOHAN VYAS

ON FORT

VYASA PARA

JAISALMER

10/09/2021

99653 R/5256/2021 SH.RAVI CHANDEL

A -164 R.P COLONY

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

28/11/2021

100852 R/673/2022 SH.ABRAHAM SAMUEL

EMMANUEL MISSION  SCHOOL,

INDIRA COLONY

JAISALMER

13/03/2022

101088 R/909/2022 KUM.SHIPRA SANDILYA

A-62

RIICO RESIDENTIAL COLONY

JAISALMER

13/03/2022
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101184 R/1005/2022 SH.TUSHAR SHARMA

CHACHA PARA

JAISALMER

13/03/2022

101430 R/1251/2022 SH.ASHOK KUMAR BARUPAL

VILLEGE- SEUWA

POST- SEUWA

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

14/04/2022

101473 R/1294/2022 SH.PRAYAG SINGH

HOUSE NO 60

SUTHARO, RAJPUTO KA WAS

DEDHA

JAISALMER

14/04/2022

101530 R/1351/2022 SH.MOKAM SINGH

VILL LAXMANSAR

POST DANGRI

TEH. FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

14/04/2022

101629 R/1450/2022 SH.KUNAL BHATIA

MOKATI PARA

JAISALMER

14/04/2022

101694 R/1515/2022 SH.DIVY BHATIA

TALARIYA PARA

SHIV ROAD

JAISALMER

14/04/2022

102661 R/2482/2022 SH.HIMANSHU KHATRI

B-18

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

JAISALMER

29/05/2022

102793 R/2614/2022 SH.GAURAV PALIWAL

HOUSE NO 107

NEAR KARNI BAL MANDIR SCHOOL

INDRA COLONY

JAISALMER

29/05/2022

102818 R/2639/2022 SH.AKSHAY KUMAR

DANGRA PADA

NEAR AASANI ROAD

JAISALMER

29/05/2022

102877 R/2698/2022 SH.KHEMENDRA SINGH BHATI

NAKHAT VILLAS NEAR SONA HOTEL

MAJDUR PARA

JAISALMER

29/05/2022
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104646 R/4467/2022 SH.KISHANA RAM

BALU SINGH KI DHANI

POST-BHANIYANA

TEHSIL-BHANIYANA

DISTT. JAISALMER

28/08/2022

104808 R/4629/2022 SH.MAGA RAM SAIN

DEEP KAMAL PARSHU RAM MARG

F.C.I. GODAM KE PASS

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

05/10/2022

107058 R/43/2023 SH.NAIN SUKH

VILL HADDA

HADDA

POST KANOD

JAISALMER

28/01/2023

107162 R/147/2023 SH.RAMESH PRAJAPAT

510

DR K.L. ACHALVANSHI COLONY

MAIN DEDANSAR ROAD

JAISALMER

28/01/2023

107177 R/162/2023 SH.KALYAN SINGH

WARD NO 10, AGUNA MOHALLA

RAJPURA

TARANAGAR - DISTT. CHURU

28/01/2023

107214 R/199/2023 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

702

MAHARANA PRATAP MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

28/01/2023

107394 R/379/2023 SH.KUMPA RAM

MEGHWALON KA VAS

VILLAGE/POST-BARAMSAR

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

28/01/2023

107783 R/768/2023 SH.RAGHVENDAR SINGH

DARIYA NATH KI BAWARI

NEAR BSF

JODHPUR ROAD

JAISALMER

28/01/2023

108749 R/1734/2023 KUM.MINAXI SHEKHAWAT

NEAR AMUL DAIRY

KESHAV MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

25/02/2023

108876 R/1861/2023 SH.BHUPENDRA RAMDEV

VILLAGE- KAHLA

TEHSIL - JAISALMER

DISTT. JAISALMER

25/02/2023
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109485 R/2470/2023 KUM.MUSKAN KAPURIYA

POST SAM

JAISALMER

25/02/2023

112135 R/5120/2023 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

NEAR BY RAMDEV JI TEMPLE

TANOT PARA, VPO RAMGARH

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

29/07/2023

113195 R/6180/2023 KUM.NIHARIKA BHATI

IN FRONT OF ICICI BANK ATM

MALI PARA

JAISALMER

16/09/2023

113343 R/6328/2023 KUM.PRATIBHA BHATI

798

SATYANARAYAN MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

16/09/2023

113388 R/6373/2023 KUM.PRACHI ACHARYA

228 WARD NO 6

VYAS PARA DURG

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

26/09/2023

114386 R/7371/2023 SH.MANJUR KHAN

V/P PANCHE KA TALA

TEH. POKRAN

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

30/11/2023

115126 R/135/2024 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR GARG

VILLAGE BONADA

POST BONADA

JAISALMER

20/01/2024

116016 R/1025/2024 SH.PRADEEP BHATI

192

SHIV MARG

GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

07/04/2024

116068 R/1077/2024 SMT.BHARTI SHRIVALLABH PUROHIT

W/O MUKUL VYAS

C/O MANOJ VYAS POLJI

ON FORT VYASA PARA

JAISALMER

07/04/2024

116266 R/1275/2024 SH.UDAIRAJ SINGH

VILLAGE- SAKARIYA

PANCHAYAT- SHEKHA KA TALA

VIA- NACHNA, TEHSIL- POKRAN

JAISALMER

07/04/2024
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116678 R/1687/2024 SH.YAKOOB KHAN

KHANPURA

MOHANGARH

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

07/04/2024

116984 R/1993/2024 SH.JAYANT CHOORA

KUMHAR PARA

OPP. NO. 3 SCHOOL

NEAR PATWA HAVELI

JAISALMER

07/04/2024

117209 R/2218/2024 SH.PRATHMESH ACHARYA

MOKATI PARA

GOPA CHOWK

JAISALMER

07/04/2024

117444 R/2453/2024 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR

SULI DUNGAR BHARGAV PARA

SULI DUNGAR

JAISALMER

12/05/2024

117507 R/2516/2024 KUM.DURGA BALOCH

696 KESHAV MARG GANDHI COLONY

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

12/05/2024

117929 R/2938/2024 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

P.NO. 15 KESHAR KUNJ,

ADVOCATE COLONY

NEAR NEW COURT PREMISIS

JAISALMER

12/05/2024

117934 R/2943/2024 SH.SAWAI SINGH

V/P-DAWARA, MOOLANA

FATEHGARH

JAISALMER

12/05/2024

118267 R/3276/2024 SH.MOOLA RAM

36

MUKHY GRAM

TADANA

JAISALMER

22/06/2024

118546 R/3555/2024 SH.RAMVEER

SOMANSAR

KAKLASAR

CHURU

22/06/2024

118563 R/3572/2024 SH.KALYAN

BADA BAG

JAISALMER

JAISALMER - DISTT. RAJSAMAND

22/06/2024
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118653 R/3662/2024 SH.GOPAL JOSHI

DEVTO KA VAAS

SHRI MOHANGARH

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

22/06/2024

118945 R/3954/2024 SH.MEHRAB KHAN

MEHRON KI DHANI

KUNDA

JAISALMER

27/07/2024

119164 R/4173/2024 SH.ALTAF HUSAIN

POL JI KI DEHRI

BHOO

JAISALMER

27/07/2024

119421 R/4430/2024 SH.RAVINDRAPAL SINGH LEELAWAT

VILLEGE POST -FATEHGARH

FATEHGARH - DISTT. JAISALMER

24/08/2024

119572 R/4581/2024 KUM.SUMAN KHATRI

KHATRIYO KI GALI

POKARAN

JAISALMER

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

24/08/2024

120468 R/5477/2024 SH.MANSUKH KARELA

WARD NO. 04

AMARPURA BASS

BHINASAR

BIKANER

26/10/2024

126795 R/2920/2025 SH.ADITYA NARAYAN VYAS

KILE UPAR

DHUNDHA PARA

JAISALMER

22/03/2025

130746 R/6871/2025 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

VPO SONU

JAISALMER

02/08/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 187
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT POKERAN IN JAISALMER JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7941 R/265/1978 SH.BILAKI DASS CHHANGANI

MANGALPURA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

17/07/1978

10361 R/776/1981 SH.VISHAN SINGH GODARA

SURAJPUR

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

06/12/1981

10413 R/828/1981 SH.CHAIN SINGH BHATI

RAMDEVRA ROAD

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/12/1981

10671 R/238/1982 SH.UMAID SINGH RATHORE

BHAWANI PURA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/05/1982

12471 R/524/1984 SH.MAGNA RAM BISHNOI

KHRTI KI GALY

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

08/11/1984

13525 R/175/1987 SH.LOON KARAN RANGA

BOHRO KI GALI

MANGALPURA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/03/1987

15319 R/294/1990 SH.JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

BHASKER MOHALLA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

14/07/1990

20303 R/1106/1995 SH.HANUWANT SINGH

HIMMAT NAGAR   PEELWA

TEH- DECHU - DISTT. JODHPUR

19/11/1995

20313 R/1116/1995 SH.RAJ KUMAR VYAS

GEETA DARSHAN

10 JANPATH

MANGALPURA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

19/11/1995
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20527 R/48/1996 SH.TANERAV SINGH BHATI

P.NO. 426

HANWANT A

B.J.S COLONY

DISTT. JODHPUR

03/02/1996

26879 R/911/2000 SH.SUKHA RAM VISHNOI

BHAWANI PURA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

23/07/2000

27016 R/1048/2000 SH.MOHMMAD IKBAL KHAN

W.NO-1 KERAWA HOUSE

SIPAHIYON KA MOHALLA

POKARAN

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

20/08/2000

31451 R/576/2002 SH.SURESH KUMAR RANGA

BOHRO KI GALI

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

23/06/2002

31682 R/807/2002 SH.SARWAR KHAN

35-36 CHAIN VIHAR COLONY

POKERAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/07/2002

34427 R/594/2003 SH.SAMDAR SINGH

V.P.- SUJASAR RAM DEORA

TEH.- POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34469 R/636/2003 SH.KAILASH DAN UJJWAL

64-B,BHAWANI PURA

JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34548 R/715/2003 SH.JASWANT DAIYA

V.P.O- MADWA

TCH-BHINIYANA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34573 R/740/2003 SH.MANISH KUMAR PUROHIT

WARD NO.-9

SAIN DHARMSALA

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/06/2003

34577 R/744/2003 SH.BABOO SINGH TANWER

V.P.RAMDEORA

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

29/06/2003
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35044 R/1211/2003 SH.MEG RAJ MALI

BEHIND MANGALPURA SCHOOL

POKARAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

31/08/2003

35477 R/1644/2003 SH.KOOMP SINGH RATHORE

141, NEHRU NAGAR

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

31/08/2003

38190 R/1325/2004 SH.AJAY PAL SINGH BHATI

V.P.O.ASKANDRA

T.POKAREN

DISTT. JAISALMER

14/08/2004

39822 R/2957/2004 SH.MAHIPAL SINGH BHATI

V.P.LOHARKI

DISTT. JAISALMER

24/12/2004

40095 R/3230/2004 SH.BABU LAL CHOUDHARY

V/POST - HEERA KI DHANI

TEH.- BAYTU

DISTT. BARMER

24/12/2004

41913 R/1597/2005 SH.BHERU SINGH TANWAR

65, BHAWANI PURA,

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

27/08/2005

42419 R/2102/2005 SH.OM PRAKASH RANGA

MANGALPURA POKARAN

MANGALPURA POKARAN

BISSO KI GALI

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

01/10/2005

43576 R/3259/2005 SH.JETHARAM

V.P.O. SANKARA

TEH. POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

04/12/2005

43584 R/3267/2005 SH.DHEER SINGH

VILLAGE  - SANAWARA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

04/12/2005

46012 R/2180/2006 SH.DEVENDRA PRASAD JOSHI

BISSON KI GALI

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

08/10/2006
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46082 R/2250/2006 SH.MAHESH KUMAR JOSHI

BEHIND MUNCIPAL BOARD CHORAHA

CHAMBER NO 4

POKERAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

08/10/2006

49034 R/1508/2007 SH.RAMJAN

V/POST - GOMAT

TEHSIL - POKARAN

GOMAT

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

11/08/2007

49655 R/2129/2007 SH.DHAN SINGH JODHA

VILL.- PARASAR

POST- PHALSUND

TEH.- BHANIYANA - DISTT. JAISALMER

11/08/2007

54616 R/2634/2008 SH.RAM DEV CHHANGANI

NEAR CHHANGANIYO KI BEGCHI

MANGAL PURA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/12/2008

56678 R/1560/2009 SH.RASAL KHAN

MEHAR NAGAR

V.P.O.- SANAWARA

TEH.- POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

11/07/2009

60433 R/2808/2010 SH.SHAKOOR DEEN

V.P.O - GOMAT

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

25/06/2010

60777 R/3152/2010 SH.MAJEED

V.P. GOMAT

TEH. POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

18/07/2010

60940 R/3315/2010 SH.HAIDAR KHAN MEHAR

TOGO KI DHANI

V/P- JHALARIYA

TEH- BHINIYANA

DISTT. JAISALMER

14/08/2010

62436 R/4811/2010 SH.NAVAL KISHOR CHHANGANI

MANGAL PURA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

13/11/2010

65949 R/890/2012 SH.HAMALE KHAN

V.P. SANAWRA TEH. POKARAN

JAISALMER

14/07/2012
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67141 R/2082/2012 SH.ASAN KHAN

VILL KHEJADALI

BHANIYANA

JASALMER - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/10/2012

67547 R/2488/2012 SH.ANWAR KHAN MEHAR

V.P. MEHARON KI DHANI

TEH.- FATEGARH

DISTT. JAISALMER

26/12/2012

68932 R/1352/2013 SH.ABHIMANYU GARG

56 J.N.V. COLONY

POKARAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

16/10/2013

73692 R/1193/2015 SH.RAWAL RAM

74 PURANI ABADI

TEH.- BHANIYANA

BHANIYANA - DISTT. JAISALMER

01/08/2015

73890 R/1391/2015 SH.JUGAL KISHOR DADHICH

BEJANIYON KI GALI

WARD NO 10

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

20/09/2015

74091 R/1592/2015 SMT.RAJENDRA KANWAR BHATI

W/O RIPU DAMAN SINGH CHAMPAWA

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

POKARAN

JAISALMER

20/09/2015

75868 R/252/2016 SH.NAVIN PUROHIT

WARD NO. 11

RANGO KI GALI

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

28/02/2016

76666 R/1050/2016 SH.IKABAL KHAN

VILLAGE SWAMI JI KI DHANI

TEHSIL PHALSUND

DISTT. JAISALMER

06/08/2016

76722 R/1106/2016 SH.SABIR KHAN MEHAR

V/P- GOMAT

TEH.- POKHRAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

06/08/2016

76835 R/1219/2016 SH.CHOTHAR SINGH

ASKANDRA VAYA NACHNA

TEHSIL POKERAN

DISTT. JAISALMER

06/08/2016
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76996 R/1380/2016 SH.INDERJEET SINGH BHUTTO

VILL./POST- RAMDEVA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/08/2016

77016 R/1400/2016 SH.SALEEM KHAN

V/P- GOMAT

TEH.- POKERAN

JAISALMER

21/08/2016

79008 R/512/2017 SH.VIJAY DAN

VILL.- JHALORA BHATIYAN

POST- BHIKHORAI

TEH.- BHANIYANA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

24/02/2017

80270 R/1774/2017 SH.GULAM KHAN

VILLAGE POST SANAWARA

TEH POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

08/10/2017

80284 R/1788/2017 SH.KAN SINGH

WARD NO.- 19

BHAWANIPURA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

08/10/2017

81642 R/3146/2017 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

H.NO -106 RAO KA BASS

WARD NO. 7

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

22/12/2017

83267 R/1198/2018 SH.GIRDHAR SINGH

VILLAGE BHAINSARA

BHAINSARA

BHAINSARA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

15/06/2018

84142 R/2073/2018 SH.JOGENDRA SINGH

65

RAJPUTO KA BAS

AJASAR

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

22/09/2018

84622 R/2553/2018 SH.SURESH KUMAR

WARD NO 3

GAWARYA BASTI

NACHNA

JAISALMER

18/10/2018

85575 R/3506/2018 SH.MUKESH

SURAJ PURA

NEAR GOVT GIRLS SEC SER SCHOOL

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

23/11/2018
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87284 R/775/2019 SH.NARENDRA GARG

SURAJPURA MOHALLA

WARD NO 17

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

14/04/2019

87376 R/867/2019 SH.HARISH KUMAR

WARD NO 9

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

14/04/2019

88400 R/1891/2019 SH.BAJRANG SINGH TANWAR

RAJPUT SUTHARO KA BAS BODANA

TEHSIL - POKRAN

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

04/08/2019

88758 R/2249/2019 SH.ALTAF RAJA MEHAR

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

RAMDEVRA ,

TH. POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

16/08/2019

88855 R/2346/2019 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA

VPO - NACHANA

TEHSIL - POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

02/10/2019

89029 R/2520/2019 SH.KHEENVRAJ

SARDARSINGH KI DHANI

BHANIYANA

JAISALMER

02/10/2019

89621 R/3112/2019 SH.DEV KISHAN

PALIWAL COMPUTERS

JAI NARAYAN VYAS CIRCLE

JODHPUR ROAD, POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

20/10/2019

89713 R/3204/2019 SH.RAGHUNATH SINGH

95 RAJPUTO KA BAS CHHAYAN 1

GOVINDSINGH KI DHANI

GOVINDSINGHPURA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

20/10/2019

89865 R/3356/2019 SH.SURESH KUMAR BOHRA

JASHOL KRIPA

MANGALPURA

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

24/11/2019

91818 R/455/2020 SH.MOOLA RAM

VP ASKANDRA

TEH POKARAN

JAISALMER

15/02/2020
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96900 R/2503/2021 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

GUDDI

POST-MODARDI

TEHSIL-POKRAN

POKRAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

11/04/2021

100289 R/110/2022 SH.JAI SINGH RAJPUROHIT

RAMPOLE

INSIDE POKRAN

JAISALMER

JAISALMER

12/02/2022

101793 R/1614/2022 SH.SAHIL KHAN

21/156

CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD

CHB

JODHPUR

14/04/2022

103491 R/3312/2022 SH.RAGHU DAN

VPO- BHANDARIYA

KELAWA

TEH POKARAN

JAISALMER

10/07/2022

104495 R/4316/2022 SH.HEMSHANKAR VYAS

HOUSE NO.145, WARD NO.10

BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

28/08/2022

110829 R/3814/2023 SH.RAWAL SINGH

MAHESHON KI DHANI

ODHANIA, POKERAN

JAISALMER

07/05/2023

116061 R/1070/2024 SH.BANNE SINGH

SAI BABA KE MATH KE PASS

BAMNOO

PHALODI

07/04/2024

117840 R/2849/2024 SH.LATEEF

DOODHLI KI DHANI

POST- PANNASAR

TAHSIL-BHANIYANA

BHANIYANA - DISTT. JAISALMER

12/05/2024

118482 R/3491/2024 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

ACHALPURA

LUNA KHURD

TEH POKRAN

JAISALMER

22/06/2024

119162 R/4171/2024 SH.NAVAJ SHARIF

VILLAGE SAKARIYA

POST PANCHE KA TALA

TEHSIL POKARAN

JAISALMER

27/07/2024
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126155 R/2280/2025 SH.DOSE KHAN

LAKHPATNAGAR

LONGASAR

RAJMATHAI

FALSUND - DISTT. JAISALMER

22/03/2025

134586 R/10711/2025 SH.SAMDAR PANWAR

BHAWANIPURA POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

21/12/2025

135025 R/11150/2025 SH.VEERAM SINGH

SARKARI DUDH DERI KE PASS

POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

31/12/2025

135081 R/11206/2025 SH.MOHAN SINGH

65, BHAWANI PURA

POKRAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

31/12/2025

135131 R/11256/2025 KUM.MONIKA TANWAR

D/O SAMANDAR SINGH

65, BHAWANI PURA,

POKARAN

POKARAN - DISTT. JAISALMER

31/12/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 84
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


